Crusaders’ Cafe

Monday 10/31/22

Tuesday 11/1/22

Hotline:

Chicken and Cheese Quesadilla,
tortilla chips and salsa, veggie
medley, drink, fruit and dessert of
the day

Wednesday 11/2/22

Hotline:

Hamburger with Lettuce and
Cheese, Potato Wedges, drink, fruit
and dessert of the day

Thursday 11/3/22

Hotline:

Chicken Alfredo, Dinner Roll,
Seasoned Sweet Peas, Drink, Fruit
and Dessert of the Day

Friday 11/4/22

No School/SCISA Teachers
Conference

Monday 11/7/22

e  Chicken Caesar Salad, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e Ham and Cheese on a Bun
with Chips, Drink, Fruit and
Dessert of the Day

Tuesday 11/8/22

e  Chicken Caesar Salad, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e Ham and Cheese on a Bun with
Chips, Drink, Fruit and Dessert
of the Day

Wednesday 11/9/22

Deli:

e  Chicken Caesar Salad, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e Ham and Cheese on a Bun
with Chips, Drink, Fruit and
Dessert of the Day

Thursday 11/10/22

Friday 11/11/22

Hotline:
Corn Dog, Waffle Fries, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

Hotline:
Beef Nachos with Toppings, Corn,
Fruit, Dessert, and Drink

Hotline:

Nashville Hot Chicken on Bun,
Sweet Potato Tater Tots, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

Hotline:

Macaroni and Cheese, Dinner Roll,
Broccoli, Drink, Fruit and Dessert
of the Day

Hotline:
Cheese Pizza, Baked Fries, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

Deli:

e  Chicken BLT Salad, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e  Turkey and Cheese Wrap with
Chips, Drink, Fruit and Dessert
of the Day

Deli:

e  Chicken BLT Salad, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e  Turkey and Cheese Wrap with
Chips, Drink, Fruit and Dessert
of the Day

Deli:

e Chicken BLT Salad, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e Turkey and Cheese Wrap with
Chips, Drink, Fruit and Dessert
of the Day

Deli:

e  Chicken BLT Salad, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e Turkey and Cheese Wrap with
Chips, Drink, Fruit and Dessert
of the Day

Deli:

e  Chicken BLT Salad, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e  Turkey and Cheese Wrap with
Chips, Drink, Fruit and Dessert
of the Day




Monday 11/14/22

Crusaders’ Cafe

Tuesday 11/15/22

Wednesday 11/16/22

Thursday 11/17/22

Friday 11/18/22

Hotline:
Grilled Ham and Cheese with Tator
tots, Fruit, Dessert of the day,

Hotline:
Beef Taco, Tortilla Chips with
Cheese Sauce, Refried Beans,

Hotline:
Caribbean Baked Chicken, Dinner
Roll, Dijon Carrots, Drink, Fruit

Hotline:
Thanksgiving Feast Roasted
Turkey and Gravy, Dinner Roll,

Hotline:
Pepperoni Pizza with Potato
Wedges, Drink, Fruit and Dessert

Drink Drink, Fruit and Dessert of the Day | and Dessert of the Day Stuffing, Broccoli, Sweet Potato of the Day.
Casserole, Dessert, Drink
Deli: Deli: Deli: Deli: Deli:

®  Bagel Fun Lunch with Yogurt, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

(] Chef Salad, Drink, Fruit and Dessert of
the Day

Monday 11/21/22

No School/ Thanksgiving

®  Bagel Fun Lunch with Yogurt, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

(] Chef Salad, Drink, Fruit and Dessert of
the Day

Tuesday 11/22/22

No School/ Thanksgiving

®  Bagel Fun Lunch with Yogurt, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

° Chef Salad, Drink, Fruit and Dessert of
the Day

®  Bagel Fun Lunch with Yogurt, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

(] Chef Salad, Drink, Fruit and Dessert
of the Day

Wednesday 11/23/22 Thursday 11/24/22

No School/ Thanksgiving

Happy Thanksgiving!

Break

Break

Break

®  Bagel Fun Lunch with Yogurt, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

(] Chef Salad, Drink, Fruit and Dessert of
the Day

Friday 11/25/22

No School/ Thanksgiving
Break

Monday 11/28/22

Hotline:

Orange Chicken Bowl with Fried
Rice, Rainbow Veggie Blend,
Drink, Fruit and Dessert of the Day

Tuesday 11/29/22

Hotline:

Beef taco with Tortilla Chips and
Cheese Sauce, Refried Beans,
Drink, Fruit and Dessert of the Day

Wednesday 11/30/22

Hotline:

Chicken Filet on bun with cheese,
seasoned sweet peas, fruit, dessert
of the day, drink

Thursday 12/1/22

Hotline:

Chicken Tenders and Waffles with
Sugar Free Syrup, Steamed Sea-
soned Broccoli, Drink, Fruit and

Friday 12/2/22

Hotline:
Cheese Pizza with Fries, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

Dessert of the Day
Deli: Deli: Deli: Deli: Deli
e  Chicken Caesar Salad, Drink, o  Chicken Caesar Salad, Drink, e  Chicken Caesar Salad, Drink, Fruit| ®  Chicken Caesar Salad, Drink, o  Chicken Caesar Salad, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day Fruit and Dessert of the Day and Dessert of the Day Fruit and Dessert of the Day Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e  Club Sandwich with Chips, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e Club Sandwich with Chips, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e Club Sandwich with Chips, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e Club Sandwich with Chips, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day

e  Club Sandwich with Chips, Drink,
Fruit and Dessert of the Day




